
 

 

 

SUBJECT TOPPERS OF CLASS X IN YEAR 2024-2025 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SUBJECT 

ENGLISH (184) 
 

ROLL NO 
 

21162349 
21162261 
21162420 
21162368 
21162276 
21162352 

 

NAME 
 

GAURANSHI SOLANKI 
AAHANA RAWAT 
AARYAN PRADEEP 
KATARIA 
SAHARSH JAIN 
JIYANSH BABBAR 
ISHANI GAUTAM 

 

MARKS 
 

98 
98 
98 
98 
98 
98 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
HINDI COURSE -B (085) 

 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

MARKS 

21162317            KHYATI AWANA 97.00 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SANKRIT (119) 

 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

               MARKS 

21162341 
21162336 
21162351 
21162340 
21162361 
21162355 
21162377 
21162376 
21162335 

 

AKSHAT JHANWAR 
AARAV SHOURYA 
HARSHIT MEHTA 
ADYANSHU ROUT 
NAVYA SINGH 
KHYATI 
YATHARTH 
YASH DADHICH 
AADIT 

 

 100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
FRENCH (018) 

 
ROLL NO NAME 

 
MARKS 

21162346 
21162352 

 

ATHARV SHARMA 
ISHANI GAUTAM 

 

100.00 
100.00 

 

   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD (041) 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

MARKS 

21162341 
21162336 
21162377 
21162390 

 

AKSHAT JHANWAR 
AARAV SHOURYA 
YATHARTH 
AYUSH SINGH 

 

99.00 
99.00 
99.00 
99.00 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 



MATHEMATICS BASIC   (241) 
 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

MARKS 

21162431    URVASHI RATHORE 72 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
SCIENCE (086) 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

MARKS 

21162341 
21162261 

 

AKSHAT JHANWAR 
AAHANA RAWAT 

 

100 
100 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SOCIAL SCIENCE (087) 

 
ROLL NO NAME 

 
MARKS 

21162361 NAVYA SINGH 100 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
COMPUTER APPLICATION-(165) 

 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

MARKS 

 21162243  GEET ARORA 86.00 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
            HOME SCIENCE – (064) 

 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

MARKS 

21162277 KARTIK VATS 83.00 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-(402) 

ROLL NO 

21162336 
21162351 
21162355 
21162367 
21162376 
21162307 
21162291 
21162418 
21162237 
21162276 
21162235 
21162230 
21162236 
21162269 

 

NAME 

AARAV SHOURYA 
HARSHIT MEHTA 
KHYATI 
RITWIK KUMAR 
YASH DADHICH 
ANUSHREE UPADHYAY 
SANVI SRIJAN 
KRISHA NAILWAL 
ANUJA SHARMA 
JIYANSH BABBAR 
AKSHAT RAI 
ACHINTYA DHEER 
ANUBHAV SHARMA 
CHIRAAG BEHAL 

 

      MARKS 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 

 
INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL MARKET- (405) 

ROLL NO 

21162353 
21162311 
21162371 
21162327 
21162350 

 

NAME 

KASHVI ADHIKARI 
BHOOMI CHAUHAN 
SANCHI VERMA 
SHIVANSH ACHARYA 
HANNAH GHAVRI 

 

MARKS 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 

 



 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE-417 
 
 

ROLL NO NAME 
 

MARKS 

21162341 
21162358 
21162363 
21162348 
21162368 
21162354 
21162392 
21162372 
21162356 
21162379 
21162397 

 

AKSHAT JHANWAR 
KRISHNA KANTA PANDA 
NILAY BADUNI 
DIPTANSHU MISHRA 
SAHARSH JAIN 
KAVYA ADHIKARI 
DARSH KOLI 
SHREYANSH DAS 
KINDAM GAMBHIR 
AAYUSHI J  BALSARA 
HEMAKSHI SINGH 

 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 

   
 


